
2023 MTB Schedule
Date Event Time Location Style

JUNE

Wednesday, 7 June Summer Series, #1 6:30 PM Kincaid, stadium XCO

Saturday, 10 June MTB for Women Festival 11:00 AM Kincaid, stadium Skills Festival

Monday, 12 June Women’s Series, #1 6:45 PM Kincaid, Jodhpur XCC

Wednesday, 14 June Juniors, #1 6:30 PM Kincaid, stadium XCO

Monday, 19 June Women’s Series, #2 6:30 PM Kincaid, stadium XCO

Wednesday, 21 June Summer Series, #2 6:30 PM Kincaid, stadium XCO

Sunday, 25 June XC Marathon 11:00 AM Kincaid, stadium XCM

Wednesday, 28 June Juniors, #2 6:30 PM Kincaid, stadium XCO

Friday, 30 June Hilltop Hustler 6:30 PM Hilltop Ski Area Downhill

JULY

Friday, July 7 Juniors, #3 6:45 PM Kincaid, Jodhpur XCC

Monday, July 10 Women’s Series, #3 6:30 PM Hillside, @ Drone Enduorish

Wednesday, July 12 Summer Series, #3 6:45 PM Kincaid, Jodhpur XCC

Friday, July 14 Mirror Lake Midsummer Masher 6:30 PM Mirror Lake XCO

Wednesday, July 19 Summer Series, #4 6:30 PM Hillside, @ Gasline XCO

Thursday, July 20 End of season & awards PARTY TBD Hilltop Party!

KEY:
XCO - Cross Country Olympic / XCC - Short Track / XCM Cross Country Marathon /

Downhill- timed downhill run / Eduroish - ride up, timed down


